

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5892 OF 2024

Consteel Foundations Thr Their PartnersPETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Represented Tahsildar AndRESPONDENT

Ors

Mr. Aniket Ranade for Petitioner

Mrs. V.S. Nimbalkar, AGP for Respondent No. 1.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 8th May, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 12/06/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)