

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5892 OF 2024

Consteel Foundations Thr Their PartnersPETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Represented Tahsildar AndRESPONDENT

Ors

Rahu S hirgaonkar for Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : 18th August, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 15/09/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)